
College/University Coach Email Saturday Field

University of Delaware Alex Gouveia agouv@udel.edu Villanova Ballpark

Bucks County CC CJ Brancato bucks.baseball@bucks.edu Villanova Ballpark

Centenary University Chris Miller chrism201@hotmail.com Villanova Ballpark

Rosemont College Ross Trachtenberg ross.trachtenberg@rosemont.edu Phoenixville 50

Ursinus College Tyler Morder tmorder@ursinus.edu Phoenixville 50

Amherst College Kyle Bonicki kbonicki@amherst.edu Phoenixville 50

Arcadia University David Torresani torresanid@arcadia.edu Hickory Park

University of Valley Forge Colin Strapp colinstrapp@gmail.com Hickory Park

Immaculata University John Merkh jmerkh@immaculata.edu Hickory Park

TCNJ Jason Leta jlet551134@yahoo.com Phoenixville 60

Cairn University Brett Marks bmarks@cairn.edu Phoenixville 60

Rosemont College Ross Trachtenberg ross.trachtenberg@rosemont.edu Phoenixville 60

Bloomsburg University Eric Peterson eric22peterson@gmail.com Phoenixville High School

CCBC Essex Zach Youngberg zach21youngberg@gmail.com Phoenixville High School

Delaware Valley University Kyle Fleming kyle.fleming7@gmail.com Phoenixville High School


